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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status ~ Active

Account Name  @1inviuvnauaiei 17 Alias Name dnsrunieuaieii 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 13,445.00 Available Balance 13,445.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-04-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: - To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Transaction
Code :

Teller Id Init Br

Description Chegque No.

4,440,572.00 108682

1 03042023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00
2 03-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,320.00 4,448,892.00 108682
3 03042023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -11,120.00 443777200 0817
4 04042023 510602 CWTPC 7 10174143 -13,149.00 442462300 0817
5 04042023 510602 CWTRC 8056020071 10174144  -4,420,837.00 378600 0817
6 05042023 550452 cocH 2,320.00 60600 0809
7 07-042023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 33,106.00 108682
8  07-04-2023 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 2,779.00 35,885.00 108682
9 07-04-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -29,779.00 6,106.00 0817
10 10042023 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,320.00 3786.00 0817
11 12-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,907.55 23,693.55 108682
12 12-04-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -19,907.55 378600 0817
13 20042023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 709,495.00 713281.00 108682
14 20-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,281.00 743,562.00 108682
15 20-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,530.00 745,092.00 108682
16 20-04-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -1,530.00 74356200 0817
17 21-04-2023 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 24,745.30 768,307.30 108682
18 21-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 © 62,640.00 830,947.30 108682
19 21-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,240.00 902,187.30 108682
20 21-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,960.00 915,147.30 108682
21 21-04-2023 931900 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 278,140.00 1,693,287.30 108682




~ Transaction

- Déte : Teller Id Code Description -~ Cheque No. Amount - 'Balancé_ Init Br
2 21-04-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 | -171,585.30 1,521,702.00 0817
23 24-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,653.10 7 1,533,355.10 108682
24 24-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 1,535,035.10 108682
35 24042023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,886.55 1,530,921.65 108682
26 24042023 573266 _ CWTRC 8096021923 10174145 -778,140.00 761,781.65 0817
7 24042023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 : -18,219.65 743,562.00 0817
28 25-04-2023 93999  BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -673,799.00 . 69,763.00 0817
29 25042023 931000  BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 65,760.00 135523.00 108682
30  25-04-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -65,760.00 69,763.00 0817
31 25042023 K19294 DR T o -60,562.00 920100 0817
32 28042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,268.00 11,469.00 108682
33 28-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,342.00 56,811.00 108682
34 28042023 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 133,120.00 189,931.00 108682
35 28042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 378.00 190,309.00 108682
36 28-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 264,495.00 454,804.00 108682
37 28-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 91,013.00 54581700 108682
38 28042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,658.00  552475.00 108682
39 28-042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,552.00 557,027.00 108682
40 28042023 931000  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 247,967.00 804,994.00 108682
41 28-042023 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 7,557.00 812,551.00 108682
42 28042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 T 13,227.00  825778.00 108682
43 28042023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -510,200.00 31557800 0817
44 26042023 K19294 PADWP i -54,166.00 26141200 0817
45 28042023 510602  CWIPC » 10174147 -247,967.00 1344500 0817

i
2,654,714.50 -7,079,041.50

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dtineiuvieuaie 17 Alias Name  d@insiumisualei 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: - To '30-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dhinsiuvneuateit 17 Alias Name  #fneiumisualed 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: - To}.30-04-2023 Time: -

+

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detaii

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @tinviunieuaei 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 8,750.00 Available Balance 8,750.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-04-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: - To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque

No. : Amﬁunt
1 03-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT Sl -29,850.00 0.00 0817
2 04-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 16,960.00 16,960.00 0817
3 05-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT S -16,960.00 0.00 0817
4 05-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,370.00 5,370.00 0817
5 07-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT A o -5,370.00 0.00 0817
6 07-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 26,300.00 26,300.00 0817
7 10-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT A -26,300.00 0.00 0817
8 10-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 19,650.00 19,650.00 0817
9 11-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT sl -19,650.00 0.00 0817
10 11-042023 ITBANK | MEDDT  TRfr 8177003151 1,800.00 1,800.00 0817
11 12042023 ITBANK PBDOWT % -1,800.00 0.00 0817
12 12-042023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 | 7,500.00 7' 7,500.00 0817
13 18-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT %170 -7,500.00 0.00 0817
14 18042023 ,  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 ' 8,980.00 © 8980.00 0817
15 19-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT %ﬂo -8,980.00 0.00 0817

16 19-04-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,330.00 3,330.00 0817




Teller Id Transaction Code Description I - Balance

G9078

17 20-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -3,330.00 0.00 0817

18 - 20-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,390.00 7 1,390.00 0817
G9078

19 21-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -1,390.00 0.00 0817

20 21-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 12,730.00 12,730.00 0817
G9078

21 24-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 , -12,730.00 0.00 0817

22 24-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 ) 16,890.00 16,890.00 0817
G9078

23 25-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 -16,890.00 0.00 0817

24 25-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 840.00 - 840.00 0817
G9078

25 26-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -840.00 , 0.00 0817

26 26-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 11,220.00 11,220.00 0817
G9078

27 27-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -11,220.00 0.00 0817

28 27-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 18,940.00 18,940.00 0817
G9078

29 28-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 , -18,940.90 i 7 0.00 , 0817

30 28-04-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,750.00 7 8,750.00 0817

Total :

160,650.00 -181,750.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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